Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016

U9 Soft (w)
Rang Nr Name
1. 113 Halter Lou-Anne
2. 271 Ehrbar Olivia
3. 73  Stadler Chiara
4. 295 Lampert Lina

Jg
2008
2008
2009
2009

Ort

Herisau
Bischofszell
Hinterforst
Koblach

Team

RMC Gossau

Fehr - Velos.ch

VC Altstatten
MTB-Team Hohenems

05:46.1
06:07 4
06:49.1
07:555

05:12.9
06:25.2
06:50.5

3

05:43.0
06:24.5
07:143

Gesamt

16:42.0

18:57.1

20:53.9
(07:55.5)



